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New Listing NOVAXR6: 1@9.11nn TDEX-XD0.2 (23 n.w. 64)
B: 0.001 mshare TAPAC- XDOOL (24 ¢, 64) NewListing
FTREIT: 241.0 mshare B52 : 250.0 mshare
THWL11@0.151nn SC: 2999 mshare
8 9 10 1 12
IRC- XD 05699 (25 .. 64) New Listing METCO- XD 10 (25 n.w. 64) DTAC- XD 2.12 (20 w11 64)
New Listing TAKUNI: 0.0 mshare New Listing RAM-XD 0.9 (25 n.w. 64)
JUTHA: 106.188 mshare ASW21:1 @351 ADB : 60.0mshare
15 16 17 18 19
CPNCG- XD 0.265 (5 51, 64) FTREIT- XD0.163 (351 64) BWEXE1: 1@0.351nm ADVANC - XD 368 (20 121, 64)
ERWPF XN : @0.09%41n1 WHABT - XD 0.171 (4 §im. 64) THCOOM- XD 0.2 (19 wau.£1. 64) CPNREIT XN : @0.26122n1
POPF- XD 0.31 (5§16, 64) NBKET - XD 05 (28 1.1, 64)
PPF- XD 0.1908 (5 §i¢. 64)
SIRIP-XD0.08 (55 A, 64)
2 23 24 25 26
TNITY-WLXE 1: 1@51n KXR2:1@0.51
KXW1:1@0hnn
XD (SD) = Stock dividend
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PTTEP - XD 2.75 (26 w.81. 64) TWZ XR 3:2@0.117
ZIGA- XD 0.161 (19 au.21. 64)
ZIGAXW 2.05 : 1@0un
8 9 10 11 12
15 16 17 18 19
22 23 24 25 26
29 30 31
XD (SD) = Stock dividend
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7UP, AAV, ABM, AEC, AIE, AIMIRT, AJA, AMARIN, APCS, APEX, APURE, AQ, ARIP, AYUD, B, BAT-3K, BEC, BJCHI,
BKD, BTW, CCP, CEN, CFRESH, CGD, CHO, CHOW, CHUO, CIG, CIMBT, CPH, CSL, DEMCO, DIGI, DNA, DTAC, EE,
EFORL, EIC, EMC, EVER, F&D, FANCY, FOCUS, GBX, GEL, GL, GPl, GRAMMY, GREEN, HREIT, HYDRO, INSURE,
IRCP, ITD, J, JCK, JCKH, JKN, JSP, JTS, JUTHA, KASET, KBS, KDH, KOOL, KWG, LDC, MALEE, MANRIN, MATCH,
MAX, MJD, MPG, NBC, NCH, NCL, NEP, NEWS, NFC, NINE, NMG, NOK, NPP, NUSA, PAF, PDJ, PE, PHOL, PJW,
PLANET, POMPUI, POST, PRECHA, PRINC, PRO, PSL, PSTC, QTC, RCI, RCL, ROCK, RPC, RS, S, SAFARI, SAM,
SAWANG, SDC, SE-ED, SHREIT, SIMAT, SINGER, SKE, SKY, SMART, SMM, SMT, SOLAR, SPALI, SPORT, SPPT,
SPRC, SST, STA, STAR, STEC, STHAI, STPI, SUPER, SYMC, T, TCC, TEAM, TFl, TGPRO, TH, THAI, THANA, THCOM,
THL, THMUI, TIW, TKT, TLUXE, TMC, TMI, TMILL, TNDT, TRITN, TRT, TSI, TTCL, TVD, TVT, TYCN, U, UBIS, UMI,

UMS, UPA, UREKA, UT, UWC, VI, VPO, WAVE, WIN, YCI

your trusted financial partner

ssUsienstavieu (daya 59-2)

NET BUY* NET SELL*

THAILAND

Wednesday, 10 February 2021

av o
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319015 1Rae 518015 1Rae
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KC wie dus Yeznin 04/02/2564 | 34,500,000 0.25 MJD w1g ST WaITANwN 08/02/2564 358,800 1.61
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ADVANC
coTTO
CPNCG
DTAC
FTREIT
MBKET
METCO
POPF
PPF
PTTEP
RAM
scc
SCGP
SIRIP
THCOM
WHABT
ZIGA
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3.680
0.029
0.265
2.120
0.168
0.500
10.000
0.310
0.191
2.750
0.900
8.500
0.450
0.080
0.200
0.171
0.161

19 A.N.
5138
15 A.N.
11 AN
16 N.N.
19 AN
10 A.N.
15 A.N.
15 A.N.

1i.a.

11 AN
8 L8
VA RiR
15 A.N.
18 A.N.
16 N.N.
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20 La.en
22 1.8

s5i.a.

20 L.

3i.a.

28 1.8l
25 AN

5i.a.

5i.a.

26 1.8l
25 AN
23 L.
22 e

54.a.

19 1.8

44l.a.

19 1.8

¢

175.00
1.46
10.80
34.00
12.00
9.60
208.00
10.90
11.40
111.00
141.50
375.00
49.00
8.95
10.50
8.75
6.20
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171.32
1.43
10.54
31.88
11.83
9.10
198.00
10.59
11.21
108.25
140.60
366.50
48.55
8.87
10.30
8.58
6.04
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Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa

2.10
1.99
2.45
6.24
1.40
5.21
4.81
2.84
1.67
2.48
0.64
2.27
0.92
0.89
1.90
1.95
2.60
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METCO 10.000 10 AW, 25 .. 208.00 198.00 Wutluwa 4.81
DTAC 2.120 11 AN, 20 L3181, 34.00 31.88 Wuiluna 6.24
RAM 0.900 11 A9, 25 AN, 141.50 140.60 Wutluwa 0.64
CPNCG 0.265 15 AW, sfia. 10.80 10.54 Wuiluna 2.45
POPF 0.310 15 AW, sf.a. 10.90 10.59 Wuiluwa 2.84
PPF 0.191 15 AW, sfia. 11.40 11.21 Wuiluna 1.67
SIRIP 0.080 15 AW, sf.a. 8.95 8.87 Wuiluwa 0.89
FTREIT 0.168 16 N.W. 3il.a. 12.00 11.83 Wuiluna 1.40
WHABT 0.171 16 N.W. 4il.q. 8.75 8.58 Wuiluwa 1.95
THCOM 0.200 18 NN, 19 1.8, 10.50 10.30 Wuiluna 1.90
ADVANC 3.680 19 AN, 20 w.a. 175.00 171.32 Wutluwa 2.10
MBKET 0.500 19 AW, 28 L3181, 9.60 9.10 Wuiluna 5.21
PTTEP 2.750 14.a. 26 La.81. 111.00 108.25 Wuiluwa 2.48
ZIGA 0.161 41l.a. 19 1.8, 6.20 6.04 Wuiluna 2.60
COTTO 0.029 5 L8, 22 w.a. 1.46 1.43 Wutluwa 1.99
SCGP 0.450 7 e, 22 1.8, 49.00 48.55 Wuiluna 0.92
scc 8.500 8 L8, 23 w.a. 375.00 366.50 Wutluwa 2.27
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asilhjudlsznadnsussiaad (Savauiuduiniasviung X-Date )

K 240, 64 2:1 0.50 1M 0.92 0.78 -
K 240N, 64 1:1 0.92 - dmsuiBavuiaasdariuiumu
Wz 4i.a. 64 3:2 0.10 1M 0.07 --
ZIGA 45.a. 64 205:1 6.20 -
KOOL 28 1.0 64 2:1 0.45 1M 0.82 --

Source : SETSMART
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